Course Fees Schedule iRf22E

Course Title

WSQ Professional Diploma in Early Childhood Care and Education - Teaching
(WsQ PDECCE-Teaching)
English and Chinese Programme S FIFR3GRIE

Singapore Citizens below
40 years old/PRs/LTVP+

Singapore Citizens aged
40 & above (Mid Career
Enhanced Subsidy - MCES)

Singapore Citizen SCTP
Additional Funding

SME-sponsored Singapore
Citizens, Singapore Permanent
Residents and LTVP+.

Non SME-sponsored
Singapore Citizens, Singapore
Permanent Residents and
LTVP+ HOLDERS

Non SME-sponsored
Singapore Citizens aged 40 &
above.
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Full Course Fees
. 13,700.00
ez °
SSG/WSG grant j2Nh $8,600.00 $12,330.00 $13,015.00 NA NA NA
Nett course fee
e $5,100.00 $1,370.00 $685.00 NA NA NA
GST 7% E 2850 $357.00 $95.90 $47.95 NA NA NA
Total Fees (incl GST) $5,457.00 $1,465.90 $732.95 NA NA NA

REER (BR7%HER)

For Career Conversion Programme (CCP) Applicants only 1)L B VitRIBRiEE
Course fees will be paid by employer Ilti14) FHIEFEZ fSHI/EL 1T

Course Title

WSQ Professional Diploma in Early Childhood Care and Education - Teaching
(WSQ PDECCE-Teaching)
English and Chinese Programme S X F1HR3RIE

SME Sponsorship
SMEAEI SN

Non SME Sponsorship
Non SMEZF)E5EN

Singapore Citizens below 40
years old/PRs
IR R4S BT /K
AEBERE

Singapore Citizens aged 40 &
above (Mid Career Enhanced
Subsidy -
MCES)BRA FRIERAMGERIENS (M
CES) - FTIMR AR
(405 55LAE)

Singapore Citizens below 40
years old/PRs
MR A R40S FLAT /K
AEE

Singapore Citizens aged 40 &
above (Mid Career Enhanced
Subsidy -

MCES) R HRig IN3E R M (MCES)
- MR AR (405 5LAL)

Full Course Fees

RIEZE

$13,700.00

SSG/WSG grant 2% $12,330.00 $8,600.00 $12,330.00
Nett course fee

ENERRIEES $1,370.00 $5,100.00 $1,370.00
GST 7% i Zakt $95.90 $357.00 $95.90
Total Fees (incl GST)

BER (BR7%EER) $1,465.90 $5,457.00 $1,465.90

All fees stated are inclusive of prevailing GST and are in Singapore dollars. The GST rate would be subject to changes if part of the course fees is billed in 2023 and 2024.

FnREREa7%HER, LEhit. FIErZREE T 7%00EER. WE2023F 2024 FKENRIEZA, BBERIKIZFE.

Students are required to pay a non-refundable application fee of $85.60 upon course sign-up. ERiEIRIERT, FET $$85.60 A IRFRAYERIEZEE,

Age Requirement SFIAEER

Applicant must be Singaporeans, Singapore PRs and LTVP+ holders aged 21 years old and above NIRRT 215 R IA EHFIIIE A R/KA B R/ACHIEIE+ S

Career Conversion Programme (CCP) Applicants ) LEIE eVt RIRiES

Funding support is at 90% Course Fee funding (where the 20% course fee top-up is funded by SkillsFuture Singapore (SSG) for SME-sponsored SCs/PRs trainees under the Enhanced Training Support. Subjected to SSG approval, and terms and conditions apply.)

90% HUIFIEZRFENG (20% AURIZZ AR HIMSIRIRBER BB (SSG)E /R NEIL A EIRISCs/PRs S RIZELENG, R SS6 HUEFIMIHRM. )

SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy (MCES) : Up to 90% of course fees BRMVHS INERIENE(MCES) : 3% 90%;NE
For Singaporeans aged 40 years & above #5405 55 LA ERIETIIR AR

Singapore Citizen SCTP Additional Funding SN2 BER/MNEN

Applicable for IEFF

1) Long-term unemployed individuals (unemployed for six months or more) £<HAg I A (57N BERLA L)
2) Individuals in need of financial assistance - ComCare Short-to-Medium Term Assistance (SMTA) recipients or Workfare Income Supplement (WIS) recipients

SEATHERNAYA T ComCare AT EBIE RN (SMTA)ZL TR N MU (WIS )iziirE
3) Persons with Disabilities Fefi At

Notes ;¥

Skillsfuture Career Transition Programme (SCTP) & RS 5E% /S BRIV EE 14
Long Term Visit Pass Plus (LTVP+) £CHE EEiiF+

Funding support for self-funded Singapore Citizens below 40 years old/PRs/LTVP+ is capped at $8600. S ZEHIRTIITELNA0Z LY T/ KR JEF AT i+ B A IS TaER 93758600,

Course fees are subjected to changes without prior notice. It FEIGH R8T, BASBITEH.

Information is accurate as at August 2022. {SEVERES520224/\B.



